

Consolidated Statements of Operations

	The years ended March 31			
	Yen (millions)		(A)/(B) X100	U.S. Dollars (millions)
	2007 (A)	2006 (B)	(%)	2007
Revenues	10,247,903	9,464,801	108	86,847
Cost of sales	8,088,371	7,387,744	109	68,546
Selling, general and administrative expenses	1,977,020	1,821,045	109	16,754
Operating income	182,512	256,012	71	1,547
Other income	102,987	87,593	118	873
(Interest and dividends)	31,977	24,591	130	271
(Other)	71,010	63,002	113	602
Other deductions	83,161	68,741	121	705
(Interest charges)	37,794	33,265	114	320
(Other)	45,367	35,476	128	384
Income before income taxes and minority interests	202,338	274,864	74	1,715
Income taxes	162,814	154,348	105	1,380
Income before minority interests	39,524	120,516	33	335
Minority interests	72,323	83,196	87	613
Net income (loss)	(32,799)	37,320	-	(278)